
This price list has been generated using the following parameters

CODECODE DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION PRICEPRICE PACK SIZEPACK SIZE PER KG/UNITPER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTESATTRIBUTES

SCC4384SCC4384 Veliche Euphoria Caramel Veliche Euphoria Caramel 

White Chocolate Caramel ButtonsWhite Chocolate Caramel Buttons

£127.41£127.41 10kg bag £12.74/kg

SCN400SCN400 Caramelised Granulated Peanuts Caramelised Granulated Peanuts £5.26£5.26 1kg bag £5.26/kg

SCN402SCN402 Caramelised Coconut Flakes Caramelised Coconut Flakes £5.33£5.33 1kg bag £5.33/kg

SCC5305SCC5305 Valrhona Caramelia 36% Indulgent MilkValrhona Caramelia 36% Indulgent Milk

Chocolate Chocolate 

Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 36%Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 36%

£63.92£63.92 3kg bag £21.31/kg

SCC1599SCC1599 Callebaut Gold Chocolate; White ChocolateCallebaut Gold Chocolate; White Chocolate

with Caramel with Caramel 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids: 30.4%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids: 30.4%

£9.25£9.25 400g £23.13/kg   

SCC1602SCC1602 Callebaut Caramel Flavoured Milk Chocolate Callebaut Caramel Flavoured Milk Chocolate 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 31.1%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 31.1%

£54.91£54.91 2.5kg bag £21.96/kg

SCC1607SCC1607 Callebaut Gold Chocolate; White ChocolateCallebaut Gold Chocolate; White Chocolate

with Caramel with Caramel 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 30.4%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 30.4%

£347.82£347.82 20kg £17.39/kg   

SCC1609SCC1609 Callebaut Gold Chocolate; White ChocolateCallebaut Gold Chocolate; White Chocolate

with Caramel with Caramel 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 30.4%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 30.4%

£47.59£47.59 2.5kg bag £19.04/kg   

SCC1137SCC1137 Cacao Barry Zephyr; Caramel Flavoured WhiteCacao Barry Zephyr; Caramel Flavoured White

Chocolate Chocolate 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%

£75.51£75.51 2.5kg £30.20/kg   

SGF1818SGF1818 Colac Salted Caramel Flavour Compound Colac Salted Caramel Flavour Compound £14.11£14.11 1.15kg tub £12.27/kg

SCM313SCM313 Nigay Caramel with Salted Butter Nigay Caramel with Salted Butter 

78% Brix78% Brix

£68.62£68.62 6kg tub £11.44/kg  

SCM312SCM312 Caramel Caramel £42.34£42.34 5kg tub £8.47/kg   

SGF1704SGF1704 Colac Caramel Topping Sauce Colac Caramel Topping Sauce 

A dark brown fluid sauce, burnt caramel tasteA dark brown fluid sauce, burnt caramel taste

£7.15£7.15 1kg bottle £7.15/kg

SGF1708SGF1708 Colac Salted Caramel Topping Sauce Colac Salted Caramel Topping Sauce 

A thick brown salted caramel sauceA thick brown salted caramel sauce

£8.25£8.25 1kg bottle £8.25/kg

SGF1714SGF1714 Colac Caramel & Toffee Topping Sauce Colac Caramel & Toffee Topping Sauce 

A thick brown traditional caramel sauceA thick brown traditional caramel sauce

£7.53£7.53 1kg bottle £7.53/kg

SGF1740SGF1740 Colac Vegan Salted Caramel Topping Sauce Colac Vegan Salted Caramel Topping Sauce £9.65£9.65 1kg £9.65/kg

SGF1902SGF1902 Callebaut Caramel Topping Callebaut Caramel Topping 

For Warm and Cold UseFor Warm and Cold Use

£12.36£12.36 1kg bottle £12.36/kg

SCM702SCM702 Liquid Gold Caramel Sauce Liquid Gold Caramel Sauce £31.88£31.88 5kg tub £6.38/kg

SCM458ASCM458A Caramel Fudge Pieces Caramel Fudge Pieces 

4-10mm Cubes; BMT-RSPO-000261 4-10mm Cubes; BMT-RSPO-000261 SGSG

£110.82£110.82 10kg box £11.08/kg   

SCM458PSCM458P Caramel Fudge Pieces Caramel Fudge Pieces 

4x10mm Cubes4x10mm Cubes

£15.00£15.00 1kg tub £15.00/kg   
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SCM464SCM464 Nigay Caramel Crunch made with Salted ButterNigay Caramel Crunch made with Salted Butter £63.55£63.55 4kg tub £15.89/kg

SCM464PSCM464P Nigay Caramel Crunch made with Salted ButterNigay Caramel Crunch made with Salted Butter £11.30£11.30 500g tub £22.60/kg

SCM466SCM466 Nigay Caramel Crunch made with Salted ButterNigay Caramel Crunch made with Salted Butter £154.57£154.57 12kg tub £12.88/kg

SCM467SCM467 Nigay Salt and Pepper Caramel Flakes Nigay Salt and Pepper Caramel Flakes £56.94£56.94 4kg tub £14.24/kg

SCM467PSCM467P Nigay Salt and Pepper Caramel Flakes Nigay Salt and Pepper Caramel Flakes £10.43£10.43 500g tub £20.86/kg

SCM468SCM468 Nigay Crunchy Caramel Pebbles Nigay Crunchy Caramel Pebbles £68.63£68.63 4kg tub £17.16/kg

SCM468PSCM468P Nigay Crunchy Caramel Pebbles Nigay Crunchy Caramel Pebbles £12.02£12.02 500g tub £24.04/kg

SGD1000SGD1000 Nigay Caramel Flakes Nigay Caramel Flakes 

Fat coated for Gelato/Ice CreamFat coated for Gelato/Ice Cream

£187.63£187.63 12kg tub £15.64/kg

SDS942SDS942 Caramel Blossoms Caramel Blossoms 

Approx 5mm x 9mmApprox 5mm x 9mm

£64.85£64.85 2.5kg box £25.94/kg   

SDS946SDS946 Caramel Blossoms Caramel Blossoms 

Approx 5mm x 9mmApprox 5mm x 9mm

£22.50£22.50 1kg box £22.50/kg  

SCN233SCN233 Chopped Roasted & Caramelised Almonds Chopped Roasted & Caramelised Almonds 

Almonds 37% Sugar 63%Almonds 37% Sugar 63%

£22.08£22.08 1kg bag £22.08/kg   

SCN234CSCN234C Caramelised Nibbed Hazelnuts Caramelised Nibbed Hazelnuts 

Tub; Hazels 37% Sugar 63% Fat 22.3%Tub; Hazels 37% Sugar 63% Fat 22.3%

£18.60£18.60 1kg bag £18.60/kg   

SCN235BSCN235B Caramelised Nibbed Hazelnuts Caramelised Nibbed Hazelnuts 

Tub; Hazels 37% Sugar 63% Fat 22.3%Tub; Hazels 37% Sugar 63% Fat 22.3%

£87.30£87.30 5kg bag £17.46/kg   

SCN240SCN240 Morella Origin Whole Caramelised Hazelnuts Morella Origin Whole Caramelised Hazelnuts 

Hazelnuts 70%; Sugar 30%Hazelnuts 70%; Sugar 30%

£31.75£31.75 1kg bag £31.75/kg   

SPM6215SPM6215 Double Faced Satin Ribbon; Caramel Double Faced Satin Ribbon; Caramel 

10mm wide10mm wide

£1.56£1.56 25m reel £31.75/kg

SPM6215ASPM6215A Double Faced Satin Ribbon; Caramel Double Faced Satin Ribbon; Caramel 

25mm wide25mm wide

£3.14£3.14 25m reel £31.75/kg

SGC3100SGC3100 Nigay Caramel with Guerande Salted Butter Nigay Caramel with Guerande Salted Butter 

Filling for Gelato/Ice CreamFilling for Gelato/Ice Cream

£69.44£69.44 6kg tub £11.57/kg

SCC5105SCC5105 Valrhona Tanariva Lactee 33% Grand Cru MilkValrhona Tanariva Lactee 33% Grand Cru Milk

Chocolate Chocolate 

Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33%Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33%

£60.11£60.11 3kg bag £20.04/kg

SCC1510SCC1510 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%

£39.44£39.44 2.5kg bag £15.78/kg   

SCC1510ASCC1510A Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%

£16.49£16.49 1kg bag £16.49/kg   

SCC1521SCC1521 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%

£152.16£152.16 10kg bag £15.22/kg   

SCC1522SCC1522 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 

Wrapped Bar; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%Wrapped Bar; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%

£76.62£76.62 5kg bar £15.32/kg   

SCC1523SCC1523 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 Callebaut Milk Chocolate; 823 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%

£7.20£7.20 400g bag £18.00/kg   

SCC1710SCC1710 Callebaut Origin Milk Chocolate; Java Callebaut Origin Milk Chocolate; Java 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 32.6%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 32.6%

£52.69£52.69 2.5kg bag £21.08/kg   

SCC1686SCC1686 Callebaut Fairtrade Milk Chocolate; 823 Callebaut Fairtrade Milk Chocolate; 823 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 33.6%

£180.16£180.16 10kg bag £18.02/kg    
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SCC1712SCC1712 Callebaut Origin Milk Chocolate; Arriba Callebaut Origin Milk Chocolate; Arriba 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 39%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 39%

£50.92£50.92 2.5kg bag £20.37/kg  

SCC1105BSCC1105B Cacao Barry Origin Milk Chocolate; Papouasie Cacao Barry Origin Milk Chocolate; Papouasie 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35.8%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35.8%

£65.32£65.32 2.5kg bag £26.13/kg  

SCC1106BSCC1106B Cacao Barry Origin Milk Chocolate; Ghana Cacao Barry Origin Milk Chocolate; Ghana 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 40.5%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 40.5%

£66.43£66.43 2.5kg bag £26.57/kg  

SCC4342SCC4342 Veliche Gourmet Milk Chocolate; Intense 35 Veliche Gourmet Milk Chocolate; Intense 35 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%, M/S 21.8% FChips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%, M/S 21.8% F

36.5%36.5%

£56.58£56.58 5kg bag £11.32/kg   

SCM292SCM292 Callebaut Gold Crema Callebaut Gold Crema 

Post-bake filling with white chocolate withPost-bake filling with white chocolate with

caramelcaramel

£65.91£65.91 5kg tub £13.18/kg   

SCM566ASCM566A Cacao Barry Cara Crakine Cacao Barry Cara Crakine 

Toasted cereal balls in caramel milk chocToasted cereal balls in caramel milk choc

£70.44£70.44 5kg tub £14.09/kg
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